C
L
D
-D
S
1
0
 R

color
cct range
base order codes
min luminous flux
(lm) order code
min. max. Group flux (lm)
Cool White 5,000 K 10,000 K
N3 56.8 XRCWHT-L1-0000-00501
N4 62.0 XRCWHT-L1-0000-00601
p2 67.2 XRCWHT-L1-0000-00701
p3 73.9 XRCWHT-L1-0000-00801
p4 80.6 XRCWHT-L1-0000-00901
Q2 87.4 XRCWHT-L1-0000-00a01
Neutral
White 3,700 K 5,000 K
N3 56.8 XRCWHT-L1-0000-005e4
N4 62.0 XRCWHT-L1-0000-006e4